Form 26 (EC-26-01-CA-26)
VOte IZI Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement

Elections Calgary Local Authorities Election Act
(Section 147.3, 147.4)

Local Jurisdiction: The City of Calgary, Province of Alberta

The personal information on this form is being collected to support the administrative requirements of local authorities election process
and is authorized under sections 147.3 and 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act and section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information
and Protection of Privacy Act. The personal information will be managed in compliance with the privacy prows b[\the Freedom of
Information and Protection of Privacy Act. If you have any questions concerning the collection of this person forma\gg\please

contact the Deputy City Clerk, Elections Calgary at (403) 476-4100 or candidates@calgary.ca.

Full Name of Candidate /j\» sSQ 7AY \W\ o8

Candidate’s Mailing Address

Calgary, Alberta. Postal Code _______

This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public document.

Pre-Campaign Period Report

1. Pre-Campaign Period Contributions (up to a limit of $5,000 per year | @“ |
or $10,000 from candidate’s own funds per year)

2. Pre-Campaign Period Expenses | 7 |
7

Campaign Period Revenue

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS

1. Total amount of contributions of $50.00 or less A7

2. Total amount of all contributions of $50.01 and greater, togetherwith | ) 7 30
the contributor's name and address (attach listing and amount)
NOTE: For lines 1 and 2 include all money and valued personal
property, real property or service contributions.

3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned I

4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 +2 — 3) $p4@f) 2'7—— 3 |

OTHER SOURCES

75D

5. Total amount contributed out of candidate’s own funds

6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions

7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate’s previous
election campaign

8. Total amount of other revenue

9. TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8) ~ [$0.00 HK7?

10.Total Campaign Period Revenue (add lines 4 and 9) |$ 000 X4 S/
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Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement Form 26 (EC-26-01-CA-26)

Campaign Period Expenditures 23 50
11.Total Campaign Period Expenses  Paid -Unpald [__:—_—ITOTAL
Campaign Period Surplus (Deficit) (deduct line 11 from line 10) $0.00

NOTE: The Candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form. A candidate who has
incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of $50,000 or more must attach a review
engagement statement to this form.

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

This is to certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect
the information required under section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act.

— A masch z.cz72

Signature Date

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the
candidate was nominated for election.

IT IS AN OFFENSE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT

RECEIVED BY RVOTYD =~ o1 ]
ELECTIONS CALGARY on: wdfuy =gt
MAR 01 2022 A
Time: Y ; [ 2 am(pm O Zyy -
THE CITY GF CA LGRES e /113
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[Enter Post Title Here]

RELCEIVED BY

ELECTIONS CALGARY on:

MAR 01 2022

Time: ” ;I am ‘

'E‘i’%‘*“ f% ALY AN B T g

R ST v«. Mﬁ%.ﬂdwﬁ“ﬁki

List of Campaign Donation for Issa I\/Iosa Official Candidate forCat

Councillor (Ward 10);

ary City

Address

Name

Hakim Shaw
Bawer Ahmed

Sibar Haji

Hashim Ahmed

Walid Cheikho

Adib Sherwani

Amena Salih

5 Star
Landscape
Ferik Sheikho S

Zihrie N. El Kadri

Yousif
Alkasbutrus
Amani Kadri

Nabeel A.
Butrus
Daezan I.
Ahmed
Ghaida Khalid

Amount | Cash | Cheque
S50 X

$1875 X

$280 X

$2800 |X

$1500 X

$ 950 X

$1500 |X

$1625 X
$1200 |X

$2300 X

$1500 X

$1200 X

S500 X

$1500 X

§2700 |X




Payman I.
Ahmed

Yaser Dallh

Kamal Dallh

Shirin Mosa

Ayhan |. Ahmed

Mona Mosa

Mihvan S. Salih

Amar Mho

& Wali Zidy

Visa Maw

Total

EL

Time;

THE CITV g

_RECEIVED py
ECTIONS CALGAR

MAR 01 2022

LAV

amfn;
FCLLGARY

Y on:

-

5400 | X

5150 | X

5150 | X

5480 | X

$1000 | X

$350 | X

5300 | X

5200 | X

=% 7ot X
Fg | X | HED

524510
2759

(L
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Go back to previous page

PDA History

ROYAL BANK OF CANADA RECEVED B
5445 FALSBRIDGE DR NE EMCW@?@ Py Y
CALGARY, AB L IUNS CALGARY on:

T3J 3C7 (403) 292-2400

FELIX CLARIN
ISSA AHMED MOSA

MAR 01 2022

f

Time: Y, am

LS amifr)
THE CITY G5 CLig)

400

_ Activity Period: 05 Mar 2021 to 27 Feb 2022

Date Description Withdrawals($) Deposits($) Balance($)
Mar 05, 2021 Opening Balance ‘ .00
Mar 05, 2021 PTB DEPOSIT CD55-7968 500.00 500.00
Mar 05, 2021 EDO JAPAN #178 21.53 478.47
Mar 08, 2021 TIM HORTONS #35 6.74 471.73
Mar 09, 2021 ELECTION & INFO 100.00 371.73
Mar 09, 2021 SQ *JOEY BARLOW 152.09 219.64
Mar 10, 2021 PTB DEPOSIT CK48-0197 400.00 619.64
Mar 11, 2021 BUFFET YANGTZE 62.06 557.58
Mar 12, 2021 BRTO BR-1372 50.00 507.58 .
Mar 15, 2021 TIM HORTONS #18 7.14 500.44
Mar 17, 2021 NO DESC 1.69 502.13
Mar 17, 2021 13@0.13 1.69 500.44
Mar 19, 2021 TIM HORTONS #35 11.89 488.55
Mar 22, 2021 BR TO BR - 1372 50.00 438.55
Mar 23, 2021 TIM HORTONS #27 6.09 432.46
Mar 24, 2021 BUFFET YANGTZE 56.55 375.91
Mar 24, 2021 TIM HORTONS #35 5.76 370.15
Mar 29, 2021 SUNRISE GAS & C 54.02 316.13
Mar 29, 2021 FREESTONE PRODU 44.06 272.07
Mar 29, 2021 PHO XUAN VIETNA 56.18 215.89
Mar 29, 2021 FEDEXYYCA 84.86 131.03
Mar 30, 2021 TIM HORTONS #35 6.37 124.66
Mar 30, 2021 BOURBON ST GRIL 30.09 94.57
Apr 05, 2021 SUNRISE GAS & C 49.99 44.58
Apr 05, 2021 PTB WITHDRAWAL CJ91-7210 40.00 458 .
Apr 16, 2021 PTB DEPOSIT CJ92-6626 300.00 304.58
Apr 16, 2021 SENIORS REBATE 4.00 308.58
Apr 16, 2021 PTB DEPOSIT CJ91-7838 100.00 408.58
Apr 16, 2021 PTB WITHDRAWAL CJ92-6625 20.00 388.58
Apr 16, 2021 CHARGEABLEITEMFEE 3 @ 3.75 384.83

1.25
Apr 16, 2021 LITTLE CAESARS 6.29 378.54
Apr 16, 2021 MONTHLY FEE 4.00 374.54
Apr 19, 2021 MOBIL@ - 3809 30.00 344.54

https://webfocus.fg.rbc.com/ykq0Odata/155836653. HTM?RandomNumLocStr=44026645
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WebFOCUS Report

Apr23,2021 | TIM HORTONS #35 5.80 338.74
Apr 26,2021 | MOBIL@ - 3809 40.00 298.74
Apr27,2021 | TIM HORTONS #35 = 3.37 295.37
Apr27,2021 | BASHA INTERNATI = =X o4t 265.96
Apr29,2021 | TIM HORTONS #35 [® a4 |2.02 263.94
Apr 29,2021 | SAFEWAY #8823 Po<q £ ?;;j 10.08 253.86
Apr 30,2021 | MOBIL@ - 3809 A a3 < 140.00 213.86
May 03,2021 | PTB DEPOSIT CJ91-8766] = =4 M., 300.00 513.86
May 03, 2021 | EDO JAPAN SIERR o e - J& [1368 500.18
May 04,2021 | TIM HORTONS #35 o5 =5 ~JiE, | 8.21 493.97
May 11,2021 | MOBIL@ - 3809 e 2+ £ |40.00 453.97
May 11,2021 | TIM HORTONS #35 e B | 541 448.56
May 13,2021 | NEW YORK FRIES = Bop ] 597 442 .59
May 13,2021 | TIM HORTONS #35 el 5.04 437.55
May 14,2021 | TIM HORTONS #35 3.70 433.85
May 17,2021 | SENIORS REBATE 4.00 437.85
May 17, 2021 ?HARGEABLE ITEM FEE 3 @ 3.75 434.10
25
May 17,2021 | MONTHLY FEE 4.00 430.10
May 18,2021 | TIM HORTONS #35 2.02 428.08
May 19,2021 | TIM HORTONS #35 3.49 424.59
May 19,2021 | TIM HORTONS #35 5.71 418.88
May 20,2021 | PTB WITHDRAWAL CJ91-9729 100.00 318.88
May 20,2021 | MOBIL@ - 3809 30.00 288.88
May 21,2021 | TIM HORTONS #35 4.18 284.70
May 25,2021 | MOBIL@ - 3809 30.00 254.70
May 26,2021 | TIM HORTONS #35 6.60 248.10
May 27,2021 | TIM HORTONS #35 10.72 237.38
May 28, 2021 | MOBIL@ - 3809 30.00 207.38
May 28,2021 | TIM HORTONS #35 7.19 200.19
May 31,2021 | TIM HORTONS #35 6.37 193.82
Jun 01,2021 | TIM HORTONS #35 2.09 191.73
Jun 01,2021 | PTB WITHDRAWAL CJ91-0412 20.00 17173
Jun 03,2021 | TIM HORTONS #35 8.17 163.56
Jun 03,2021 | MOBIL@ - 1740 30.00 133.56
Jun 03,2021 | SHOPPERS DRUG M 2.04 131.52
Jun 04,2021 | SECOND CUP 9596 11.45 120.07
Jun 07,2021 | PTB DEPOSIT CF76-9876 50.00 170.07
Jun 08,2021 | TIM HORTONS #27 ' 13.01 157.06
Jun 08,2021 | KFC - CROSS IRO 4.91 152.15
Jun 09,2021 | NOFRILLS ROB'S 13.57 138.58
Jun 10,2021 | PTB DEPOSIT CF76-0811 300.00 438.58
Jun 14,2021 | SECOND CUP 9596 5.62 432.96
Jun 14,2021 | MOBIL@ - 3809 40.00 392.96
Jun 15,2021 | TIM HORTONS #35 3.49 389.47
Jun 17,2021 | SENIORS REBATE 4.00 393.47
Jun 17,2021 | MONTHLY FEE 4.00 389.47
Jun 17, 2021 ?;lQRGEABLE ITEM FEE 12 @ 15.00 374.47
Jun 18,2021 | MOBIL@ - 3809 30.00 344.47
Jun 23,2021 | STRATHMORE STAT 72.73 271.74.
Jun 23,2021 | MOBIL@ - 3809 30.00 241.74

httns://webfocus.fe.rbe.com/vkaOdata/155836653 . HTM?RandomNumT.ocStr=44026645
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WebFOCUS Report Page 3 of 6

Yun 24,2021 | PTB DEPOSIT CJ91-1691 300.00 541.74
Jun 29, 2021 | PTB DEPOSIT CF76-4370 280.00 821.74
Jun 29,2021 | PTB DEPOSIT CF76-4371 500.00 1321.74
Jun 29,2021 | PTB DEPOSIT CF76-4369 480.00 1801.74
Jun 29,2021 | MOBIL@ - 3809 40.00 1761.74
Jul 05,2021 | PHO XUAN VIETNA 12.55 1749.19
Jul 05,2021 | TIM HORTONS #35 8.05 1741.14
Jul 05,2021 | THE DESERT PITA 16.80 1724.34
Jul 05,2021 | TIM HORTONS #49 o e 14.85 1709.49
Jul 05,2021 | MOBIL@ - 3809 — {EN | 4000 1669.49
Jul 06,2021 | TIMHORTONS #35 | o 09 3.86 ‘ 1665.63
Jul08,2021 | MINUTEMANPRESS |f7 ;. S @™ | 115.00 1550.63
Jul 12,2021 | TIMHORTONS#49 | =) &3 | 8.88 1541.75
Jul 12, 2021 ESSO 7-ELEVEN 3 ’;‘~;‘ SN — o 30.00 . 1511.75
Jul 12,2021 | TIMHORTONS #02 |i &4 . G w 7.32 1504.43
Jul12,2021 | TIMHORTONS #02 |tz ¢ g&f = 7.49 1496.94
Jul 13,2021 | TIMHORTONS #35 |~ [3 g ™ 5.47 1491.47
Jul 13,2021 | MOBIL@ - 3809 = v | 40.00 1451.47
Jul 13,2021 | ANGEL'S BAKE SH ] = 6.25 1445.22
Jul 14,2021 | COSTCO GAS W107 — 49.99 1395.23
Jul 15,2021 | SIGNS AND GRAPH 1000.00 395.23
Jul 15,2021 | TIM HORTONS #35 9.99 385.24
Jul 16,2021 | SENIORS REBATE 4.00 389.24
Jul 16,2021 | MONTHLY FEE 4.00 385.24
Jul 16, 2021 $IS5ARGEABLE ITEM FEE 9 @ 11.25 373.99
Jul 19,2021 | PTB DEPOSIT CA71-4227 ‘ 1000.00 . 1373.99
Jul 19,2021 | PTB DEPOSIT CA71-4226 - 200.00 1573.99
Jul 19,2021 | PTB DEPOSIT CA71-4224 1000.00 2573.99
Jul 19,2021 | PTB DEPOSIT CA71-4225 500.00 3073.99
Jul 19,2021 | MOBIL@ - 3809 40.00 3033.99
Jul 19,2021 | COSTCO GAS W121 70.01 2963.98
Jul 19,2021 | AGW #1740 MONTE 20.12 2943.86
Jul 19,2021 | SECOND CUP 9596 3.10 2940.76
Jul 20,2021 | TIM HORTONS #35 6.21 2934.55
Jul 20,2021 | PHO XUAN VIETNA 55.53 2879.02
Jul 21,2021 | MOBIL@ - 3809 40.00 2839.02
Jul 22,2021 | MINUTEMAN PRESS 787.50 2051.52
Jul 22,2021 | SIGNS AND GRAPH 1000.00 1051.52
Jul 23,2021 | SIGNS AND GRAPH 520.00 531.52
Jul 23,2021 | BASHA INTERNATI 37.99 493.53
Jul 23,2021 | REAL CANADIAN S 24.58 468.95
Jul 26,2021 | COSTCO GAS W164 27.01 441.94
Jul 26,2021 | COSTCO GAS W107 68.99 372.95
Jul 27,2021 | MOBIL@ - 1742 20.00 352.95
Jul 27,2021 | MOBIL@ - 3809 40.00 312.95
Jul 28,2021 | BRTO BR - 2109 1000.00 1312.95
Jul 28,2021 | BRTOBR - 2109 1000.00 2312.95
Jul 28,2021 | THE HOME DEPOT - 51.09 2261.86
Jul 29,2021 | SIGNS AND GRAPH 1188.60 1073.26
Jul 29,2021 | WALMART STORE # 13.62 1059.64
Aug 02,2021 | JERUSALEM SHAWA 104.96 954.68

https://webfocus.fg.rbe.com/ykqOdata/155836653 HTM?RandomNumLocStr=44026645
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WebFOCUS Report
Aug 02,2021 . | PETRO-CANADA 10.00 944.68
Aug 02,2021 | WALMART STORE # 46.36 898.32
Aug 02,2021 | COSTCO WHOLESAL 177.38 720.94
Aug 02,2021 | COSTCO GAS W121 59.99 660.95
Aug 02,2021 | SHELL C10381 9.14 651.81
Aug 02,2021 | WALMART STORE # 150.00 501.81
Aug 02,2021 | MOBIL@ - 3809 o N 40.00 461.81
Aug 04,2021 | YOURDOLLAR STO R eV 10.00 451.81
Aug 05,2021 | PTB DEPOSIT CF76-1p61 s NS 1000.00 1451.81
Aug 06,2021 | COSTCO GASW107 |23 =i  ofy Ea 59.00 1392.81
Aug 09,2021 | PHOXUANVIETNA |yt & Ve 37.80 1355.01
Aug 09,2021 | MOBIL@ - 3809 20 o T 30.00 1325.01
Aug 09,2021 | JERUSALEM SHAWAl[d ¢y | == 60.12 1264.89
Aug 10,2021 | COSTCO GAS W121 | ;77 & z}g = 51.29 1213.60
Aug 10,2021 | WALMART STORE # | ™~ 3 | 20496 1008.64
Aug 10,2021 | EAST SIDE MARIO = 40.73 967.91
Aug 10,2021 | MOBIL@ - 3809 o 40.00 927.91
Aug 12,2021 | KFC #1783 19.95 907.96
Aug 12,2021 | DOLLARAMA # 708 28.27 879.69
Aug 13,2021 | TIM HORTONS #35 6.64 873.05
Aug 13,2021 | WALMART STORE # 54.94 818.11
Aug 16,2021 | PTB DEPOSIT CE46-8784 1625.00 2443.11
Aug 16,2021 | FAT KEE 15.00 2428.11
Aug 16,2021 | COSTCO GAS W121 50.00 2378.11
Aug 16,2021 | MOBIL@ - 3809 40.00 2338.11
Aug 16,2021 | TIM HORTONS #27 6.37 2331.74
Aug 16,2021 | DOLLARAMA #1092 22.63 2300.11
Aug 16,2021 | TIM HORTONS #27 2.02 2307.09
Aug 16,2021 | GIANT TIGER #41 69.18 2237.91
Aug 17,2021 | SENIORS REBATE 4.00 2241.91
Aug 17,2021 | MONTHLY FEE 4.00 2237.91
Aug 17, 2021 SJI;QRGEABLE ITEM FEE 36 @ 45.00 2192.91
Aug 17,2021 | TIM HORTONS #53 9.24 2183.67
Aug 18,2021 | TIM HORTONS #17 5.74 2177.93
Aug 20,2021 | REAL CDN SUPERS 270.52 1907.41
Aug 23,2021 | TIM HORTONS #28 5.16 1902.25
Aug 23,2021 | PTB WITHDRAWAL CJ92-6638 70.00 1832.25
Aug 23,2021 | CALG CO-OP GAS 20.00 1812.25
Aug 23,2021 | BK# 10936 6.79 1805.46
Aug 23,2021 | COSTCO GAS W121 56.01 1749.45
Aug 23,2021 | MOBIL@ - 3809 30.00 1719.45
Aug 23,2021 | BINH VIETNAMESE 27.20 1692.25
Aug 24,2021 | SIGNS AND GRAPH 105.00 1587.25
Aug 25,2021 | MOBIL@ - 3809 40.00 1547.25
Aug 25,2021 | OLIVE GARDEN 43 62.50 1484.75
Aug 26,2021 | COSTCO WHOLESAL 269.94 1214.81
Aug 26,2021 | TIM HORTONS #01 3.37 1211.44
Aug 30,2021 | COSTCO WHOLESAL 20.87 1190.57
Aug 30,2021 | MOBIL@ - 3809 40.00 1150.57
Aug 30,2021 | PTB WITHDRAWAL CJ92-7198 100.00 1050.57
Aug 30,2021 | COCO FRESH TEA 7.34 1043.23

httna-Tharahfanne for vhe cnm/irilbaNdata/188RAAA852 HTAM2R andomNimT neSQtr=44N2 (645
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WebFOCUS Report

Aug 30,2021 | FATIMA KARAHI C 81.20 962.03

Aug 30,2021 | WALMART STORE # 5.01 957.02
Aug 30,2021 | COSTCO GAS W121 69.01 888.01

Aug 31,2021 | TIM HORTONS #28 12.38 875.63
Sep 01,2021 | TIM HORTONS #35 4.63 871.00
Sep 03,2021 | SHOPPERS DRUG M 15.74 Iz 855.26

Sep 03,2021 | MOBIL@ - 3809 40.00 © 815.26
Sep 03,2021 | TIM HORTONS #53 13.44 e 801.82

Sep 03,2021 | WALMART STORE # 353.83 o~ 447.99
Sep 07,2021 | WALMART STORE # 9.54 & 438.45
Sep 07,2021 | MOBIL@ - 1776 19.99 — 418.46
Sep 07,2021 | FAT KEE 51.30 & 367.16
Sep 07,2021 | MOBIL@ - 3809 40.00 = 327.16
Sep 07,2021 | TIM HORTONS #35 13.01 = 314.15
Sep 07,2021 | ESSO 7-ELEVEN 3 10.01 [ 304.14
Sep 07,2021 | MOBIL@ - 3809 30.00 St 274.14
Sep 07,2021 | PTB WITHDRAWAL CF76-7766 20.00 = 254.14
Sep 07,2021 | JERUSALEM SHAWA 49.27 204.87
Sep 07,2021 | JERUSALEM SHAWA 15.74 189.13
Sep 08,2021 | COSTCO GAS W121 70.01 119.12
Sep 08,2021 | WALMART STORE # 5.01 114.11

Sep 08,2021 | TIM HORTONS #35 1.56 112.55
Sep 08,2021 | PHO XUAN VIETNA 25.99 86.56
Sep 09,2021 | MOBIL@ -3809 40.00 46.56
Sep 14,2021 | BRTOBR-2109 400.00 446.56
Sep 14,2021 | MOBIL@ - 3809 30.00 416.56
Sep 14,2021 | TIM HORTONS #17 2.02 414.54
Sep 17,2021 | SENIORS REBATE 4.00 418.54
Sep 17,2021 | MONTHLY FEE 4.00 414.54
Sep 17, 2021 g:l;?RGEABLE ITEM FEE 32 @ 40.00 374.54
Sep 20,2021 | MOBIL@ - 3809 40.00 334.54
Sep 20,2021 | PTB WITHDRAWAL CJ92-8783 200.00 134.54
Sep 21,2021 | MOBIL@ - 3809 40.00 94.54
Sep 22,2021 | TIM HORTONS #53 7.15 87.39
Sep 22,2021 | FAT KEE 41.74 45.65
Sep 24,2021 | MOBIL@ - 3809 30.00 15.65
Sep 27,2021 | TIM HORTONS #28 3.58 12.07
Sep 27,2021 | TIMHORTONS #02 2.89 9.18
Sep 28,2021 | PTB DEPOSIT CF76-1932 300.00 309.18
Sep 29,2021 | MOBIL@ - 3809 40.00 269.18
Sep 29,2021 | JOLLIBEE-CROSSI 17.83 251.35
Oct 01,2021 | PTB DEPOSIT CK46-8892 _ 100.00 351.35
Oct 01,2021 | MOBIL@ - 3809 30.00 321.35
Oct 01,2021 | PTB WITHDRAWAL CJ92-9830 50.00 271.35
Oct 01,2021 | HOUSE OF KABAB 48.80 222.55
Oct 04,2021 | TIM HORTONS #49 2.02 220.53
Oct 05,2021 | TIM HORTONS #35 4.23 216.30
Oct 05,2021 | JOLLIBEE-CROSSI 8.91 207.39
Oct 07,2021 | SHOPPERS DRUG M 5.44 201.95
Oct 07,2021 | A&W STORE #1535 6.29 195.66
Oct 07,2021 | MOBIL@ - 3809 40.00 155.66

https://webfocus.fe.rbc.com/ykqOdata/155836653. HTM?RandomNumLocStr=44026645
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Oct 12,2021 | TIM HORTONS #27 6.26 149.40
Oct 12, 2021 MOBIL@ - 3809 40.00 109.40
Oct 12, 2021 TIM HORTONS #01 3.37 106.03
Oct 13, 2021 TIM HORTONS #35 2.02 104.01
Oct 13, 2021 MOBIL@ - 3809 40.00 64.01
Oct 14, 2021 TiM HORTONS #28 3.41 60.60
Oct 15, 2021 SENIORS REBATE 4.00 64.60
Oct 15, 2021 CHARGEABLE ITEM FEE 13 @ 16.25 48.35
1.25
Oct 15, 2021 MONTHLY FEE 4.00 44.35
Oct 18, 2021 PTB DEPOSIT CF76-5495 150.00 194.35
Oct 18, 2021 THE HOME DEPOT 66.98 261.33
Oct 18, 2021 MOBIL@ - 3809 40.00 221.33
Oct 18, 2021 JERUSALEM SHAWA 77.32 144.01
Oct 18, 2021 ESSO 7-ELEVEN 3 30.00 114.01
Oct 18, 2021 SHAWARMA & KEBO 100.00 14.01
Oct 19, 2021 SHOPPERS DRUG M .88 13.12
Oct 21, 2021 PTB DEPOSIT CA48-4048 150.00 163.12
Oct 25, 2021 TIM HORTONS #35 2.02 161.10
Oct 25,2021 MOBIL@ - 3808 40.00 121.10
Oct 28,2021 THE HOME DEPOT 29.53 91.57
Oct 28, 2021 AW STORE #1535 6.29 85.28
Oct 28, 2021 MOBIL@ - 3809 40.00 45.28
Nov 02, 2021 TIM HORTONS #35 411 41.17
Nov 12, 2021 H&W PRODUCE 18.62 22.55
Nov 18, 2021 WWW TRANSFER 100.00 122.55
Nov 17, 2021 SENIORS REBATE 4.00 126.55
Nov 17, 2021 MONTHLY FEE 4.00 122.55
Nov 25, 2021 A&W STORE #1535 8.91 113.64
Dec 17, 2021 SENIORS REBATE 4.00 117.64
Dec 17, 2021 MONTHLY FEE 4.00 113.64
Jan 04, 2022 SUNRIDGE FARMER 68.94 44.70
Jan 17, 2022 SENIORS REBATE 4.00 48.70
Jan 17, 2022 MONTHLY FEE 4.00 44.70
Feb 17,2022 | SENIORS REBATE 4.00 48.70
Feb 17,2022 | MONTHLY FEE 4.00 44.70

https://webfocus.fe.rbc.com/ykag0data/155836653. HTM?RandomNumLocStr=44026645
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